
Bethany Seventh-day Adventist Church 2026 O8icer’s List 

Department Recommendation Status 
Elders   
 Andrew McFall - Head Confirmed 
 Brian Evans Confirmed 
 Edgar McPhee Confirmed 
 Harvey Braithwaite Confirmed 
 Dr. Raymond King Confirmed 
 Valmore Bullens Confirmed 
 Dr. Stephanie Hutcheson Confirmed 
Deacons   
 Travis Phillips - Head Confirmed 
 Paul Barrymore - Assistant Confirmed 
  Tyrone Mangaroo Confirmed 
 Theo Pyfrom Confirmed 
  Gardell Rolle Confirmed 
 Randy Forbes Confirmed 
Deaconesses   
 Olga Forbes - Head Confirmed 
  Shanique Smith-Sands Confirmed 
  Patrice Evans Confirmed 
  Paulette Mackey Confirmed 
  Telinda Missick Confirmed 
  Emily Watkins Confirmed 
  Jacqueline McClain Confirmed 
  Lorneska Hepburn Confirmed 
 Deborah Wallace Confirmed 
Clerk   
  Arthurnique Jones - Head Confirmed 
   Antoin Bowe Confirmed 
  Kentalicia Price Confirmed 
Treasury    
 Lucia Moxey - Head Confirmed 
 Alice Cherenfant Confirmed 
 Denise Braithwaite Confirmed 
 Cameron Sands Confirmed 
 Nathalie Kemp Confirmed 
 Ruthie Knowles Confirmed 
 Chervez Brown Confirmed 
 Anya Lewis Confirmed 
 Antoin Bowe Confirmed 
Communications   
 Jordan Braithwaite - Head Confirmed 
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 Ashley Edwards (Assistant) Confirmed 
 Ken-Tayja Price Confirmed 
 Avery Ingraham Confirmed 
 Cameron Sands Confirmed 
 Corey Hamilton Confirmed 
 Nastacia Turnquest Confirmed 
 Linda Sands Confirmed 
 Saniya Sands Confirmed 
 Delton Barrett Confimred 
 Jadon Foulkes Confirmed 
Graphics   
 Sasha Symonette - Head Confirmed 
 Jordan Braithwaite Confirmed 
 Khaylee Sands Confirmed 
Sabbath School Superintendent   
 Ruthie Knowles - Head Confirmed 
 Anthastacia Bonaby Confirmed 
 Aramina Phillips Confirmed 
 Valmore Bullens Confirmed 
 Sheila Carroll Confirmed 
 Fredricka King Confirmed 
Sabbath School Secretary   
 Rochelle Moss - Head Confirmed 
 Emily Watkins Confirmed 
 April Dean-Simms Confirmed 
Stewardship   
 Antoin Bowe - Head Confirmed 
 Keith Major Confirmed 
 Monique Culmer Confirmed 
 Lucia Moxey Confirmed 
 Howard Knowles Confirmed 
 D’Nevia Hudson Confirmed 
 Alex Cherenfant Confirmed 
 Herman LoedolU Confirmed 
Adventist Youth   
 Kentalicia Price - Head Confirmed 
 Cameron Sands Confirmed 
 Lorneska Hepburn Confirmed 
 D’Nevia Hudson Confirmed 
 Ashley Edwards Confirmed 
 Ashley Knowles Confirmed 
 Arthurnique Jones Confirmed 
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AY Sponsors   
 Andrew McFall Confirmed 
 Antoin Bowe Confirmed 
Music   
 Antoin Bowe - Head Confirmed 
 Randy Forbes (Asst.) Confirmed 
 Gaylene Seymour Confirmed 
 Ashley Knowles Confirmed 
 Marion Mangaroo Confirmed 
 Keith Major Confirmed 
 Jordan Braithwaite Confirmed 
 Annemarie Miller Confirmed 
Women’s Ministry   
 Jackie Skippings - Head Confirmed 
 Monique Culmer Confirmed 
 Tameka Godet Confirmed 
 Deborah Wallace Confirmed 
 Rochelle Moss Confirmed 
 Christa Conyers Confirmed 
 Sharmaine Allen Confirmed 
Adventist Men   
 Randy Forbes - Head Confirmed 
 Mark Allen (Assistant) Confirmed 
 Fred Wallace Confirmed 
 Valmore Bullens Confirmed 
 Ted Miller Confirmed 
Pathfinders   
 Cameron Sands- Head Confirmed 
 Arthurnique Jones Confirmed 
 Valyncia Bullens Confirmed 
 Cecil Cartwright Confirmed 
 Chandra Foulkes Confirmed 
 Tammra Knowles Confirmed 
 Maria Roper Confirmed 
Education   
 Gerthlyn Bullens - Head Confirmed 
 Ashley Knowles Confirmed 
 Jewel Flowers Confirmed 
 Shameka Sweeting Confirmed 
 Lorneska Hepburn Confirmed 
Risk   
 Luana Ingraham - Head Confirmed 
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 Keith Major Confirmed 
 Kaven Allen Confirmed 
 Samantha Rolle Confirmed 
  Gardell Rolle Confirmed 
 Monique Culmer Confirmed 
 Cordell Strapp Confirmed  
Community Services   
  Patrice Evans - Head Confirmed 
  Frederick Wallace Confirmed 
  Sandra Sands Confirmed 
  Angela Higgs Confirmed 
 Marion Mangaroo Confirmed 
  Paul Barrymore Confirmed 
 Tameka Godet Confirmed 
 Shenique Sands Confirmed 
 Asha Lewis Confirmed 
 Joy Mckinney Confirmed 
 Jace McKinney Confirmed 
 April Dean-Simms Confirmed 
Member Care Services   
 Eldena Cartwright - Head Confirmed 
 Tameka Godet  Confirmed 
 Jacqui Skippings  Confirmed 
 Eloise Rollins  Confirmed 
 Olivia Kemp Confirmed 
 Sandra Sands Confirmed 
 Travis Phillips Confirmed 
 Howard Knowles Confirmed 
Family Ministries   
 Cecil Cartwright - Head Confirmed 
 Eldena Cartwright Confirmed 
 Stephanie Hutcheson Confirmed 
 Robert Roper Confirmed 
 Maria Roper Confirmed 
CHAM   
 McKell Curry - Head Confirmed 
 Gerthlyn Bullens Confirmed 
 Emily Watkins Confirmed 
 Samantha Rolle Confirmed 
 Aramina Philips Confirmed 
 Maria Roper Confirmed 
Personal Ministries   
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 Brian Evans Confirmed 
 Theo Pyfrom Confirmed 
 Frederick Wallace Confirmed 
 Peter Hepburn Confirmed 
   
Fellowship   
 Tameka Godet Confirmed 
 Eldena Cartwright Confirmed 
 Angela Higgs Confirmed 
 Sandra Sands Confirmed 
 Olga Forbes Confirmed 
 Jacqui Skippings Confirmed 
   
Interest Coordinator   
 Rochelle Moss Confirmed 
 Alexcia Rolle Confirmed 
THRIVE   
 Stephanie Hutcheson - Head Confirmed 
 Ida Johnson Confirmed 
 Eustacia Jennings Confirmed 
 Sasha Symonette Confirmed 
   
Health Ministries   
 Theo Pyfrom Confirmed 
 Ramoona Lewis Confirmed 
 Rhavae Forbes Confirmed 
 Robert Roper Confirmed 
 Maria Roper Confirmed 
   
Prayer Ministries Shenique Smith-Sands - Head Confirmed 
 Alana Morrison Confirmed 
 Lorneska Hepburn Confirmed 
 Ted Miller Confirmed 
 Telinda Missick Confirmed 
 Eloise Rollins Confirmed 
   

 

  



Bethany Seventh-day Adventist Church 2026 O8icer’s List 

Board Members   
 Manasseh Simms (Chairman)  
 Arthurnique Jones (Clerk)  
 Lucia Moxey  
 Andrew McFall  
 Brian Evans  
 Edgar McPhee  
 Harvey Braithwaite  
 Raymond King  
 Stephanie Hutcheson  
 Valmore Bullens  
 Travis Philips  
 Jordan Braithwaite  
 Sasha Symonette  
 Kentalicia Price  
 Cameron Sands  
 Patrice Evans  
 Eldena Cartwright  
 McKell Curry  
 Luana Ingraham  
 Gerthlyn Bullens  
 Randy Forbes  
 Olga Forbes  
 Jackie Skippings  
 Cecil Cartwright  
 Shenique Smith-Sands  
 Personal Ministries Leader  
 Interest Coordinator  
 Health Ministry Leader  
 Fellowship Leader  

Floor Members Telinda Missick Confirmed 
 

  


